
Westmoore Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:20:00 25 Cache High School 00:21:30 1

2 Westmoore High School 00:21:11 60
3 Moore High School 00:21:34 85
4 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:21:56 97
5 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School 00:22:00 99
6 Noble High School 00:23:09 153
7

Academy (HS) of Classical Christian 
00:25:03 221

Studies

8 Classen SAS High School 00:25:18 222

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:20:00 7 25

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8170 Lauryn Krebs 00:19:14.90 1
 2 2 8174 Molly Missildine 00:19:20.96 2
 3 4 8171 Emerlyn Laubach 00:20:07.15 4
 4 6 8169 Ella Judkins 00:20:14.95 6
 5 12 8167 Bailey Dunn 00:21:03.70 12
 6 18 8165 London Baldridge 00:21:47.56 (17)
 7 19 8176 Zoee Pape 00:21:53.76 (18)
2 Westmoore High School 00:21:11 7 60

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 8318 Elliot Coleman 00:20:12.46 5
 2 10 8324 Camryn Newton 00:20:55.19 10
 3 14 8328 Lena Pham 00:21:28.16 14
 4 16 8329 Princessa Pina Riojas 00:21:34.00 15
 5 17 8330 Falon Prater 00:21:47.54 16
 6 20 8327 Faith Ogle 00:22:05.04 (19)
 7 31 8319 Annie Gallant 00:22:54.42 (30)
3 Moore High School 00:21:34 7 85

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 8251 Addison Coberly 00:19:52.17 3
 2 7 8256 Ava Jimenez 00:20:24.24 7
 3 25 8248 Averly Cannon 00:22:30.59 24
 4 26 8254 Allie Shaw 00:22:31.95 25
 5 27 8266 Alexandra Ryks 00:22:33.84 26
 6 39 8272 Addilyn Wright 00:23:48.49 (38)
 7 45 8257 Veronica Kite 00:25:20.62 (44)
4 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:21:56 7 97

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 8183 Abigail Crump 00:20:52.58 9
 2 11 8194 Isabella Mccoy 00:21:02.47 11
 3 22 8181 Isabella Malyi 00:22:12.20 21
 4 23 8196 Cara Myers 00:22:22.16 22
 5 35 8185 Devyn Fulton 00:23:14.62 34
 6 36 8188 Kimberly Hernandez Ruiz 00:23:15.37 (35)
 7 37 8182 Mya Burch 00:23:16.85 (36)
5 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School 00:22:00 7 99

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 8108 Nnia Moorer 00:20:52.51 8
 2 13 8102 Graycie Lucas 00:21:18.32 13
 3 21 8099 Jocelyn Elder 00:22:09.86 20
 4 28 8097 Madelynn Clark 00:22:37.84 27
 5 32 8101 Jocelyn Leslie 00:23:05.94 31
 6 34 8107 Alexis Milam 00:23:09.01 (33)
 7 46 8106 Hailey Mckenzie 00:25:21.56 (45)
6 Noble High School 00:23:09 6 153

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 24 8301 Jordan Stejskal 00:22:28.36 23
 2 29 8300 Lyla Rogers 00:22:42.61 28
 3 30 8302 Emma Strawderman 00:22:42.63 29
 4 33 8296 RuthAnn Hiatt 00:23:06.91 32
 5 42 8294 Kara Bangs 00:24:46.25 41
 6 52 8298 Skylar Milyon 00:26:20.60 (51)
7 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies 00:25:03 7 221

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 40 8016 Elizabeth Williams 00:23:56.41 39
 2 41 8011 Bindi Paradee 00:24:31.31 40



 3 47 8014 Sasha Smedstad 00:25:25.80 46
 4 48 8007 Abigale Hart 00:25:33.23 47
 5 50 8004 Ellie Cheng 00:25:48.25 49
 6 51 8013 evey Schulte 00:26:17.72 (50)
 7 54 8010 Sarah Brown 00:27:59.54 (53)
8 Classen SAS High School 00:25:18 7 222

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 38 8054 Avery Fisher 00:23:26.86 37
 2 43 8065 Maggie Tran 00:24:55.43 42
 3 44 8063 Madeline Rogers 00:25:00.89 43
 4 49 8062 Avery Roberson 00:25:47.34 48
 5 53 8051 Sydney Craghead 00:27:20.69 52
 6 55 8050 Clare Cornforth 00:28:05.02 (54)
 7 56 8058 Juniper Mckinney 00:28:27.15 (55)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8170 Lauryn Krebs SO 00:19:14.90 Edmond Memorial High School

2 2 8174 Molly Missildine SO 00:19:20.96 Edmond Memorial High School

3 3 8251 Addison Coberly JR 00:19:52.17 Moore High School

4 4 8171 Emerlyn Laubach FR 00:20:07.15 Edmond Memorial High School

5 5 8318 Elliot Coleman FR 00:20:12.46 Westmoore High School

6 6 8169 Ella Judkins FR 00:20:14.95 Edmond Memorial High School

7 7 8256 Ava Jimenez FR 00:20:24.24 Moore High School

8 8 8108 Nnia Moorer JR 00:20:52.51 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

9 9 8183 Abigail Crump JR 00:20:52.58 Edmond Santa Fe High School

10 10 8324 Camryn Newton SO 00:20:55.19 Westmoore High School

11 11 8194 Isabella Mccoy SO 00:21:02.47 Edmond Santa Fe High School

12 12 8167 Bailey Dunn SO 00:21:03.70 Edmond Memorial High School

13 13 8102 Graycie Lucas SR 00:21:18.32 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

14 14 8328 Lena Pham JR 00:21:28.16 Westmoore High School

15 0 8035 Ostyn Totte FR 00:21:30.73 Cache High School

16 15 8329 Princessa Pina Riojas SO 00:21:34.00 Westmoore High School

17 16 8330 Falon Prater SR 00:21:47.54 Westmoore High School

18 (17) 8165 London Baldridge FR 00:21:47.56 Edmond Memorial High School

19 (18) 8176 Zoee Pape SO 00:21:53.76 Edmond Memorial High School

20 (19) 8327 Faith Ogle JR 00:22:05.04 Westmoore High School

21 20 8099 Jocelyn Elder JR 00:22:09.86 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

22 21 8181 Isabella Malyi JR 00:22:12.20 Edmond Santa Fe High School

23 22 8196 Cara Myers JR 00:22:22.16 Edmond Santa Fe High School

24 23 8301 Jordan Stejskal SR 00:22:28.36 Noble High School

25 24 8248 Averly Cannon SR 00:22:30.59 Moore High School

26 25 8254 Allie Shaw FR 00:22:31.95 Moore High School

27 26 8266 Alexandra Ryks SO 00:22:33.84 Moore High School

28 27 8097 Madelynn Clark SR 00:22:37.84 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

29 28 8300 Lyla Rogers SO 00:22:42.61 Noble High School

30 29 8302 Emma Strawderman SR 00:22:42.63 Noble High School

31 (30) 8319 Annie Gallant SO 00:22:54.42 Westmoore High School

32 31 8101 Jocelyn Leslie JR 00:23:05.94 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

33 32 8296 RuthAnn Hiatt FR 00:23:06.91 Noble High School

34 (33) 8107 Alexis Milam JR 00:23:09.01 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

35 34 8185 Devyn Fulton SR 00:23:14.62 Edmond Santa Fe High School

36 (35) 8188 Kimberly Hernandez Ruiz JR 00:23:15.37 Edmond Santa Fe High School

37 (36) 8182 Mya Burch FR 00:23:16.85 Edmond Santa Fe High School

38 37 8054 Avery Fisher JR 00:23:26.86 Classen SAS High School

39 (38) 8272 Addilyn Wright FR 00:23:48.49 Moore High School

40 39 8016 Elizabeth Williams FR 00:23:56.41 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

41 40 8011 Bindi Paradee SR 00:24:31.31 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

42 41 8294 Kara Bangs JR 00:24:46.25 Noble High School

43 42 8065 Maggie Tran FR 00:24:55.43 Classen SAS High School

44 43 8063 Madeline Rogers FR 00:25:00.89 Classen SAS High School

45 (44) 8257 Veronica Kite SO 00:25:20.62 Moore High School

46 (45) 8106 Hailey Mckenzie JR 00:25:21.56 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

47 46 8014 Sasha Smedstad JR 00:25:25.80 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

48 47 8007 Abigale Hart SO 00:25:33.23 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

49 48 8062 Avery Roberson SO 00:25:47.34 Classen SAS High School

50 49 8004 Ellie Cheng SR 00:25:48.25 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

51 (50) 8013 evey Schulte JR 00:26:17.72 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

52 (51) 8298 Skylar Milyon JR 00:26:20.60 Noble High School

53 52 8051 Sydney Craghead SO 00:27:20.69 Classen SAS High School

54 (53) 8010 Sarah Brown SR 00:27:59.54 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies



55 (54) 8050 Clare Cornforth SO 00:28:05.02 Classen SAS High School

56 (55) 8058 Juniper Mckinney SO 00:28:27.15 Classen SAS High School

Westmoore Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Moore High School 00:16:56 31 Harrah High School 00:18:52 3

2 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:17:10 42

3 Westmoore High School 00:17:39 80

4 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School 00:17:54 105

5 Cache High School 00:43:39 156

6 Noble High School 00:19:02 159

7 Classen SAS High School 00:19:09 167

8 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian 00:20:00 200

Studies

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Moore High School 00:16:56 7 31

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8285 Dominic Matthias 00:15:46.45 1

 2 6 8284 Simon Marchesano 00:17:00.66 5

 3 7 8293 Jude Yarholar 00:17:11.95 6

 4 9 8283 Jude Kent 00:17:20.29 8

 5 12 8279 Alex Cobden 00:17:25.36 11

 6 16 8273 Elias Avila 00:17:38.86 (15)

 7 21 8277 Jaxton Brown 00:17:50.35 (20)

2 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:17:10 7 42

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 8218 Dylan Mork 00:16:35.61 3

 2 4 8225 Benjamin Stevenson 00:16:53.55 4

 3 10 8224 Jude Starkey 00:17:20.35 9

 4 11 8205 Logan Clark 00:17:20.56 10

 5 17 8203 Timothy Beck 00:17:41.66 16

 6 33 8204 Lex Chiang 00:18:37.70 (32)

 7 39 8221 Bryden Putnam 00:19:10.54 (37)

3 Westmoore High School 00:17:39 6 80

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 8361 Max Patterson 00:17:16.33 7

 2 13 8342 Grady Carson 00:17:35.09 12

 3 15 8347 Connor Garcia 00:17:37.06 14

 4 24 8346 James Gallant 00:17:54.16 23

 5 25 8338 Thatcher Bettis 00:17:56.72 24

 6 31 8369 Eli Stevens 00:18:21.10 (30)

4 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School 00:17:54 7 105

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 8127 Landon Gilmore 00:17:47.11 17

 2 19 8146 Heath Poppe 00:17:48.42 18

 3 20 8131 Brice Howard 00:17:49.18 19

 4 26 8152 Cameron Smart 00:17:59.80 25

 5 27 8151 Ian Schwab 00:18:08.33 26

 6 28 8149 Evan Ross 00:18:10.18 (27)

 7 32 8150 Walker Rowell 00:18:24.95 (31)

5 Cache High School 00:43:39 5 156

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 8040 Ethan Jones 00:16:14.68 2

 2 30 8045 Tyler Rumble 00:18:15.59 29

 3 34 8046 Zachary Rumble 00:18:54.55 33

 4 43 8038 Gabriel Dalby 00:20:15.71 41



 5 54 8041 Brayden Keller 02:24:36.86 51

6 Noble High School 00:19:02 6 159

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 8314 Rayder Phillips 00:17:35.23 13

 2 29 8308 Stevie Hawkins 00:18:11.02 28

 3 35 8304 Briley Batson 00:19:05.63 34

 4 40 8311 Avery Holmes 00:19:50.58 38

 5 48 8316 Levi Rainbow 00:20:29.19 46

 6 50 8305 Frankie Buffo 00:20:56.82 (47)

7 Classen SAS High School 00:19:09 7 167

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 22 8091 Fisher Terrell-Wilkes 00:17:53.74 21

 2 23 8080 James McElrath 00:17:53.77 22

 3 36 8071 Sebastian Cisneros 00:19:07.90 35

 4 46 8070 Karsen Chuong 00:20:22.45 44

 5 47 8078 Teagan Hammond 00:20:27.91 45

 6 52 8077 Dyson Gayman 00:22:27.30 (49)

 7 53 8076 Tony Gasca 00:23:50.84 (50)

8 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies 00:20:00 6 200

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 37 8019 Bennett Beswick 00:19:09.16 36

 2 41 8020 James Blackwell 00:20:04.16 39

 3 42 8022 Rees Foster 00:20:11.85 40

 4 44 8017 Joseph Amendt 00:20:18.44 42

 5 45 8032 Graham Schill 00:20:19.71 43

 6 51 8018 Ethan Rhea 00:21:14.14 (48)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8285 Dominic Matthias 8th 00:15:46.45 Moore High School

2 2 8040 Ethan Jones JR 00:16:14.68 Cache High School

3 3 8218 Dylan Mork FR 00:16:35.61 Edmond Santa Fe High School

4 4 8225 Benjamin Stevenson SO 00:16:53.55 Edmond Santa Fe High School

5 0 8244 Tate Monden SR 00:16:56.41 Harrah High School

6 5 8284 Simon Marchesano SO 00:17:00.66 Moore High School

7 6 8293 Jude Yarholar 8th 00:17:11.95 Moore High School

8 7 8361 Max Patterson SO 00:17:16.33 Westmoore High School

9 8 8283 Jude Kent JR 00:17:20.29 Moore High School

10 9 8224 Jude Starkey FR 00:17:20.35 Edmond Santa Fe High School

11 10 8205 Logan Clark SO 00:17:20.56 Edmond Santa Fe High School

12 11 8279 Alex Cobden FR 00:17:25.36 Moore High School

13 12 8342 Grady Carson SO 00:17:35.09 Westmoore High School

14 13 8314 Rayder Phillips FR 00:17:35.23 Noble High School

15 14 8347 Connor Garcia JR 00:17:37.06 Westmoore High School

16 (15) 8273 Elias Avila SR 00:17:38.86 Moore High School

17 16 8203 Timothy Beck FR 00:17:41.66 Edmond Santa Fe High School

18 17 8127 Landon Gilmore SO 00:17:47.11 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

19 18 8146 Heath Poppe SO 00:17:48.42 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

20 19 8131 Brice Howard JR 00:17:49.18 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

21 (20) 8277 Jaxton Brown SR 00:17:50.35 Moore High School

22 21 8091 Fisher Terrell-Wilkes JR 00:17:53.74 Classen SAS High School

23 22 8080 James McElrath FR 00:17:53.77 Classen SAS High School

24 23 8346 James Gallant JR 00:17:54.16 Westmoore High School

25 24 8338 Thatcher Bettis SR 00:17:56.72 Westmoore High School

26 25 8152 Cameron Smart SO 00:17:59.80 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

27 26 8151 Ian Schwab FR 00:18:08.33 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

28 (27) 8149 Evan Ross SO 00:18:10.18 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

29 28 8308 Stevie Hawkins SO 00:18:11.02 Noble High School

30 29 8045 Tyler Rumble FR 00:18:15.59 Cache High School

31 (30) 8369 Eli Stevens SO 00:18:21.10 Westmoore High School

32 (31) 8150 Walker Rowell FR 00:18:24.95 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School



33 (32) 8204 Lex Chiang JR 00:18:37.70 Edmond Santa Fe High School

34 33 8046 Zachary Rumble SO 00:18:54.55 Cache High School

35 34 8304 Briley Batson FR 00:19:05.63 Noble High School

36 35 8071 Sebastian Cisneros SO 00:19:07.90 Classen SAS High School

37 36 8019 Bennett Beswick SO 00:19:09.16 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

38 0 8238 Tyler Bliss JR 00:19:09.16 Harrah High School

39 (37) 8221 Bryden Putnam FR 00:19:10.54 Edmond Santa Fe High School

40 38 8311 Avery Holmes FR 00:19:50.58 Noble High School

41 39 8020 James Blackwell JR 00:20:04.16 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

42 40 8022 Rees Foster 8th 00:20:11.85 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

43 41 8038 Gabriel Dalby SO 00:20:15.71 Cache High School

44 42 8017 Joseph Amendt JR 00:20:18.44 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

45 43 8032 Graham Schill SO 00:20:19.71 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

46 44 8070 Karsen Chuong JR 00:20:22.45 Classen SAS High School

47 45 8078 Teagan Hammond SR 00:20:27.91 Classen SAS High School

48 46 8316 Levi Rainbow FR 00:20:29.19 Noble High School

49 0 8242 Riley Martin FR 00:20:31.10 Harrah High School

50 (47) 8305 Frankie Buffo  00:20:56.82 Noble High School

51 (48) 8018 Ethan Rhea FR 00:21:14.14 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

52 (49) 8077 Dyson Gayman SO 00:22:27.30 Classen SAS High School

53 (50) 8076 Tony Gasca FR 00:23:50.84 Classen SAS High School

54 51 8041 Brayden Keller FR 02:24:36.86 Cache High School

Westmoore JV Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Noble High School 00:28:40 4

1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:21:30 17 Academy (HS) of Classical 00:35:07 4

2 Westmoore High School 00:23:39 67 Christian Studies

3 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:24:27 90 Harrah High School 00:27:31 2

4 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School 00:24:41 105

5 Moore High School 00:24:48 110

6 Classen SAS High School 00:28:22 179

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:21:30 7 17

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8177 Avery Perry 00:20:44.45 1

 2 2 8173 Ava McIlhenny 00:21:35.16 2

 3 3 8166 Madelena Detrinidad 00:21:38.11 3

 4 5 8172 Cadence Little 00:21:47.12 5

 5 6 8175 Maria Nemcok 00:21:48.72 6

 6 7 8178 Hannah Wolfe 00:22:16.28 (7)

 7 8 8168 Jasmin Galvan Barriga 00:22:21.54 (8)

2 Westmoore High School 00:23:39 10 67

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 8321 Bryanna Madden 00:22:21.56 9

 2 10 8322 Stevie Martin 00:23:24.65 10

 3 12 8323 Molly Mckinney 00:23:38.23 12

 4 18 8326 Jessica Strange 00:24:24.48 17

 5 20 8320 Sydney Haynes 00:24:26.37 19

 6 23 8333 Aubree Swearingen 00:24:47.21 (22)

 7 24 8325 Trina Nguyen 00:24:47.46 (23)

3 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:24:27 14 90

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 8186 Brooklyn Gleghorn 00:24:04.87 14

 2 15 8197 Ansley Pratt 00:24:06.31 15



 3 17 8189 Riley Kelly 00:24:24.25 16

 4 21 8198 Brooke Prindle 00:24:39.98 20

 5 26 8191 Jada King 00:25:03.44 25

 6 28 8201 Claire Varanusupakul 00:25:06.68 (27)

 7 29 8180 Katharine Beck 00:25:14.88 (28)

4 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School 00:24:41 10 105

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 8104 Chloe Mccall 00:21:40.36 4

 2 11 8100 Mia Koch 00:23:36.57 11

 3 22 8111 Mya Williams 00:24:47.19 21

 4 38 8095 Kaitlyn Baty 00:26:39.96 34

 5 39 8110 Alexa Trupiano 00:26:42.57 35

 6 46 8096 Avery Chill 00:28:08.65 (36)

 7 50 8105 Adelyn Mcelhaney 00:29:08.43 (38)

5 Moore High School 00:24:48 14 110

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 8265 Chloe Reich 00:24:03.47 13

 2 19 8258 Claire Laib 00:24:24.90 18

 3 25 8267 Ava Sallee 00:24:57.16 24

 4 27 8269 Allie Schwartz 00:25:06.41 26

 5 31 8262 Catherine Myers 00:25:32.63 29

 6 33 8271 Saniyah Smith 00:25:56.44 (30)

 7 37 8268 Ella Sallee 00:26:36.65 (33)

6 Classen SAS High School 00:28:22 7 179

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 35 8056 Merci Inman 00:26:00.04 31

 2 36 8059 Helana Nechtow 00:26:16.78 32

 3 48 8049 Maverick Chasteen 00:29:02.44 37

 4 51 8053 Miriam Deason 00:29:19.45 39

 5 61 8060 Zoey Phelps 00:31:11.37 40

 6 62 8057 Addison LeForce 00:31:16.58 (41)

 7 70 8047 Lucy Bradley 00:36:45.29 (42)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8177 Avery Perry FR 00:20:44.45 Edmond Memorial High School

2 2 8173 Ava McIlhenny SO 00:21:35.16 Edmond Memorial High School

3 3 8166 Madelena Detrinidad FR 00:21:38.11 Edmond Memorial High School

4 4 8104 Chloe Mccall SO 00:21:40.36 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

5 5 8172 Cadence Little FR 00:21:47.12 Edmond Memorial High School

6 6 8175 Maria Nemcok SO 00:21:48.72 Edmond Memorial High School

7 (7) 8178 Hannah Wolfe SR 00:22:16.28 Edmond Memorial High School

8 (8) 8168 Jasmin Galvan Barriga SO 00:22:21.54 Edmond Memorial High School

9 9 8321 Bryanna Madden JR 00:22:21.56 Westmoore High School

10 10 8322 Stevie Martin JR 00:23:24.65 Westmoore High School

11 11 8100 Mia Koch JR 00:23:36.57 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

12 12 8323 Molly Mckinney JR 00:23:38.23 Westmoore High School

13 13 8265 Chloe Reich 7th 00:24:03.47 Moore High School

14 14 8186 Brooklyn Gleghorn SR 00:24:04.87 Edmond Santa Fe High School

15 15 8197 Ansley Pratt SO 00:24:06.31 Edmond Santa Fe High School

16 0 8236 Masyn Johnson 7th 00:24:15.29 Harrah High School

17 16 8189 Riley Kelly SO 00:24:24.25 Edmond Santa Fe High School

18 17 8326 Jessica Strange SO 00:24:24.48 Westmoore High School

19 18 8258 Claire Laib JR 00:24:24.90 Moore High School

20 19 8320 Sydney Haynes SO 00:24:26.37 Westmoore High School

21 20 8198 Brooke Prindle SR 00:24:39.98 Edmond Santa Fe High School

22 21 8111 Mya Williams FR 00:24:47.19 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

23 (22) 8333 Aubree Swearingen FR 00:24:47.21 Westmoore High School

24 (23) 8325 Trina Nguyen SO 00:24:47.46 Westmoore High School

25 24 8267 Ava Sallee JR 00:24:57.16 Moore High School

26 25 8191 Jada King FR 00:25:03.44 Edmond Santa Fe High School



27 26 8269 Allie Schwartz JR 00:25:06.41 Moore High School

28 (27) 8201 Claire Varanusupakul JR 00:25:06.68 Edmond Santa Fe High School

29 (28) 8180 Katharine Beck FR 00:25:14.88 Edmond Santa Fe High School

30 0 8202 Avrie Walters SR 00:25:17.23 Edmond Santa Fe High School

31 29 8262 Catherine Myers JR 00:25:32.63 Moore High School

32 0 8303 Hailey Wionmooers FR 00:25:50.10 Noble High School

33 (30) 8271 Saniyah Smith FR 00:25:56.44 Moore High School

34 0 8334 Lola Williams FR 00:25:57.80 Westmoore High School

35 31 8056 Merci Inman JR 00:26:00.04 Classen SAS High School

36 32 8059 Helana Nechtow FR 00:26:16.78 Classen SAS High School

37 (33) 8268 Ella Sallee 7th 00:26:36.65 Moore High School

38 34 8095 Kaitlyn Baty FR 00:26:39.96 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

39 35 8110 Alexa Trupiano FR 00:26:42.57 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

40 0 8317 Allie Bentley FR 00:26:47.10 Westmoore High School

41 0 8261 Lena Mcfarlin 7th 00:26:55.93 Moore High School

42 0 8331 Peyton Schuringa SO 00:26:55.93 Westmoore High School

43 0 8195 Brooklin Moore JR 00:27:16.51 Edmond Santa Fe High School

44 0 8249 Naumi Chibitty FR 00:27:50.43 Moore High School

45 0 8184 Camryn Escamilla FR 00:28:03.76 Edmond Santa Fe High School

46 (36) 8096 Avery Chill FR 00:28:08.65 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

47 0 8263 Natalie OntiverosReid JR 00:28:48.91 Moore High School

48 37 8049 Maverick Chasteen SO 00:29:02.44 Classen SAS High School

49 0 8299 Anna Ofsthun FR 00:29:06.12 Noble High School

50 (38) 8105 Adelyn Mcelhaney FR 00:29:08.43 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

51 39 8053 Miriam Deason SO 00:29:19.45 Classen SAS High School

52 0 8295 Jasmin Henson FR 00:29:42.10 Noble High School

53 0 8109 Riley Sevin FR 00:29:50.33 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

54 0 8297 Nylie Lacy FR 00:30:02.59 Noble High School

55 0 8247 Sicily Blankenship SR 00:30:15.04 Moore High School

56 0 8255 Hannah Hurtado FR 00:30:18.16 Moore High School

57 0 8259 Savannah Loftis SO 00:30:30.88 Moore High School

58 0 8098 Abigail Collins SO 00:30:43.73 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

59 0 8237 Kyleigh Reece 8th 00:30:48.47 Harrah High School

60 0 8015 Hannah Thompson SO 00:30:52.46 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

61 40 8060 Zoey Phelps SO 00:31:11.37 Classen SAS High School

62 (41) 8057 Addison LeForce SO 00:31:16.58 Classen SAS High School

63 0 8187 Ashley Glut FR 00:32:56.40 Edmond Santa Fe High School

64 0 8192 Ann Marie Kliewer JR 00:33:51.24 Edmond Santa Fe High School

65 0 8112 Sierra Woods FR 00:34:07.95 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

66 0 8250 Hanaka Chism 6th 00:34:18.74 Moore High School

67 0 8008 Grace Morrison SO 00:34:29.79 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

68 0 8009 Nora Noble SO 00:35:40.59 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

69 0 8200 Adrian Sullens FR 00:35:52.93 Edmond Santa Fe High School

70 (42) 8047 Lucy Bradley SO 00:36:45.29 Classen SAS High School

71 0 8190 Brooklynne Kester FR 00:38:11.99 Edmond Santa Fe High School

72 0 8006 Savannah Kazenske SO 00:39:27.04 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

Westmoore JV Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Noble High School 00:21:20 3

1 Westmoore High School 00:18:08 30 Cache High School 00:23:57 2

2 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School 00:18:39 62 Harrah High School 00:26:24 2

3 Moore High School 00:18:56 75

4 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:18:56 80

5 Classen SAS High School 00:22:08 148

6 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian 00:21:41 162

Studies



Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Westmoore High School 00:18:08 21 30

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 8352 Zaiven Hulsizer 00:17:50.81 3

 2 4 8335 Brandon Atnip 00:17:57.18 4

 3 5 8360 Jaxon Overton 00:17:57.56 5

 4 8 8363 Gunnar Reichman 00:18:27.77 8

 5 10 8353 Colby Hutchinson 00:18:29.96 10

 6 13 8343 Mason Castleman 00:18:40.62 (13)

 7 16 8368 Seth Sommer 00:19:00.55 (16)

2 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School 00:18:39 37 62

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 8161 Blake Webb 00:17:41.33 2

 2 6 8129 Logan Hamilton 00:18:20.43 6

 3 14 8157 Owen Taylor 00:18:45.25 14

 4 20 8133 Cael Johnsen 00:19:12.25 19

 5 22 8118 Tygun Bertram 00:19:16.28 21

 6 28 8130 Colin Hotson 00:19:39.44 (26)

 7 29 8121 Maguire Bugg 00:19:39.90 (27)

3 Moore High School 00:18:56 14 75

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 8291 Cooper Staley 00:18:26.81 7

 2 9 8289 Shane Pienaar 00:18:28.59 9

 3 17 8292 Mason Wakeham 00:19:07.88 17

 4 21 8275 Chris Benson 00:19:15.45 20

 5 23 8274 Riley Beck 00:19:23.73 22

 6 24 8287 Nathaniel Obeng-Amponsah 00:19:24.48 (23)

 7 27 8276 Chance Bostwick 00:19:30.72 (25)

4 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:18:56 23 80

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 8216 Andrew Malyi 00:18:30.72 11

 2 12 8220 Caden Parks 00:18:37.01 12

 3 15 8232 Levi Willets 00:18:57.51 15

 4 18 8212 Tanner Jackson 00:19:09.79 18

 5 25 8210 Issak Hernandez 00:19:26.99 24

 6 30 8217 Zane Miranda 00:19:41.51 (28)

 7 31 8226 Max Sydnes 00:19:43.09 (29)

5 Classen SAS High School 00:22:08 16 148

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8086 Jayden Rogers 00:17:33.61 1

 2 65 8094 Tanner Vaught 00:21:30.86 33

 3 87 8066 Srinandan Anish 00:23:23.69 37

 4 95 8083 Jayden Nowlan 00:24:05.57 38

 5 96 8068 Deacon Beedon 00:24:09.21 39

 6 103 8081 Wesley Mejia 00:24:56.25 (40)

 7 106 8074 Callum Fairclough 00:25:12.15 (41)

6 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies 00:21:41 7 162

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 53 8028 David Paradee 00:21:01.82 30

 2 61 8023 Brett Jackson 00:21:15.77 31

 3 64 8024 Ethan Kazenske 00:21:30.63 32

 4 76 8026 Ezra Morris 00:22:08.28 34

 5 81 8025 Rapha Mclaurin 00:22:32.72 35

 6 83 8034 Isaac Williams 00:22:35.98 (36)

 7 117 8027 Josiah Morrison 00:27:27.66 (42)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8086 Jayden Rogers SR 00:17:33.61 Classen SAS High School



2 2 8161 Blake Webb 8th 00:17:41.33 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

3 3 8352 Zaiven Hulsizer SO 00:17:50.81 Westmoore High School

4 4 8335 Brandon Atnip SR 00:17:57.18 Westmoore High School

5 5 8360 Jaxon Overton SO 00:17:57.56 Westmoore High School

6 6 8129 Logan Hamilton SO 00:18:20.43 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

7 7 8291 Cooper Staley FR 00:18:26.81 Moore High School

8 8 8363 Gunnar Reichman FR 00:18:27.77 Westmoore High School

9 9 8289 Shane Pienaar 8th 00:18:28.59 Moore High School

10 10 8353 Colby Hutchinson SO 00:18:29.96 Westmoore High School

11 11 8216 Andrew Malyi FR 00:18:30.72 Edmond Santa Fe High School

12 12 8220 Caden Parks FR 00:18:37.01 Edmond Santa Fe High School

13 (13) 8343 Mason Castleman FR 00:18:40.62 Westmoore High School

14 14 8157 Owen Taylor SO 00:18:45.25 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

15 15 8232 Levi Willets FR 00:18:57.51 Edmond Santa Fe High School

16 (16) 8368 Seth Sommer SO 00:19:00.55 Westmoore High School

17 17 8292 Mason Wakeham FR 00:19:07.88 Moore High School

18 18 8212 Tanner Jackson SO 00:19:09.79 Edmond Santa Fe High School

19 0 8345 Jacob Diaz JR 00:19:11.99 Westmoore High School

20 19 8133 Cael Johnsen SO 00:19:12.25 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

21 20 8275 Chris Benson JR 00:19:15.45 Moore High School

22 21 8118 Tygun Bertram SO 00:19:16.28 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

23 22 8274 Riley Beck FR 00:19:23.73 Moore High School

24 (23) 8287 Nathaniel Obeng-Amponsah SR 00:19:24.48 Moore High School

25 24 8210 Issak Hernandez SO 00:19:26.99 Edmond Santa Fe High School

26 0 8340 Elijah Brown JR 00:19:28.79 Westmoore High School

27 (25) 8276 Chance Bostwick FR 00:19:30.72 Moore High School

28 (26) 8130 Colin Hotson JR 00:19:39.44 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

29 (27) 8121 Maguire Bugg JR 00:19:39.90 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

30 (28) 8217 Zane Miranda JR 00:19:41.51 Edmond Santa Fe High School

31 (29) 8226 Max Sydnes FR 00:19:43.09 Edmond Santa Fe High School

32 0 8362 Jayce Plumley SO 00:19:43.12 Westmoore High School

33 0 8358 Zane Ogle SR 00:19:44.97 Westmoore High School

34 0 8115 Gavin Andrade JR 00:19:50.70 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

35 0 8140 Marty Martinez FR 00:19:51.91 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

36 0 8132 Kai Jaggers JR 00:19:59.40 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

37 0 8349 Andrew Hill JR 00:20:00.74 Westmoore High School

38 0 8309 Alexis Hernandez JR 00:20:14.87 Noble High School

39 0 8348 Joel Gunter SR 00:20:17.21 Westmoore High School

40 0 8119 Elijah Bosse JR 00:20:17.92 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

41 0 8364 Eliot Robertson JR 00:20:22.91 Westmoore High School

42 0 8222 Mario Sanchez FR 00:20:23.30 Edmond Santa Fe High School

43 0 8117 Liam Berry FR 00:20:26.95 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

44 0 8281 Connor Gravette 7th 00:20:32.29 Moore High School

45 0 8359 Alex Olmedo JR 00:20:35.48 Westmoore High School

46 0 8114 Trey Afonien SO 00:20:37.22 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

47 0 8122 Bode Cain SO 00:20:39.72 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

48 0 8123 Diego Chavez FR 00:20:41.20 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

49 0 8160 Marco Vega FR 00:20:42.74 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

50 0 8211 Blake Jackson FR 00:20:55.75 Edmond Santa Fe High School

51 0 8214 Eric Lansinger FR 00:20:57.44 Edmond Santa Fe High School

52 0 8351 Jareth Hull FR 00:20:59.47 Westmoore High School

53 30 8028 David Paradee SO 00:21:01.82 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

54 0 8219 Zaiden Nethery FR 00:21:02.63 Edmond Santa Fe High School

55 0 8370 Jared Stevens SR 00:21:02.63 Westmoore High School

56 0 8213 Nicholas Kettner FR 00:21:03.18 Edmond Santa Fe High School

57 0 8113 Blake Adams FR 00:21:10.80 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

58 0 8339 Matthew Boulanger 8th 00:21:12.31 Westmoore High School

59 0 8207 Alijha Dunn FR 00:21:13.11 Edmond Santa Fe High School

60 0 8223 Luke Sanders FR 00:21:13.53 Edmond Santa Fe High School

61 31 8023 Brett Jackson FR 00:21:15.77 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

62 0 8288 Elias Ortega 7th 00:21:19.38 Moore High School



63 0 8155 Colton Stuckey FR 00:21:25.02 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

64 32 8024 Ethan Kazenske SR 00:21:30.63 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

65 33 8094 Tanner Vaught FR 00:21:30.86 Classen SAS High School

66 0 8350 Landry Hill FR 00:21:40.77 Westmoore High School

67 0 8144 Noah Pastran FR 00:21:42.70 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

68 0 8135 Cameron Kurey SO 00:21:44.03 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

69 0 8136 Dominic Kurey SO 00:21:45.36 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

70 0 8312 Jennings Johnson SR 00:21:48.27 Noble High School

71 0 8137 Tristan Lang FR 00:21:49.83 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

72 0 8142 Camdin Newman FR 00:21:50.62 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

73 0 8286 Alex Milhan 8th 00:21:52.52 Moore High School

74 0 8043 Troy Markham FR 00:21:56.55 Cache High School

75 0 8315 Brody Quirk SO 00:21:57.03 Noble High School

76 34 8026 Ezra Morris SO 00:22:08.28 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

77 0 8366 Ian Simmers SO 00:22:11.46 Westmoore High School

78 0 8278 Jaylan Brown FR 00:22:17.49 Moore High School

79 0 8162 Jack Wells FR 00:22:19.34 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

80 0 8282 Parker Harvey 7th 00:22:32.68 Moore High School

81 35 8025 Rapha Mclaurin FR 00:22:32.72 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

82 0 8234 Liam Williamson FR 00:22:34.23 Edmond Santa Fe High School

83 (36) 8034 Isaac Williams SO 00:22:35.98 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

84 0 8125 Eli Elder FR 00:22:56.12 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

85 0 8156 Greyson Taylor FR 00:22:56.58 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

86 0 8120 Bryce Bowen SO 00:23:13.02 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

87 37 8066 Srinandan Anish FR 00:23:23.69 Classen SAS High School

88 0 8208 Dylan Harris FR 00:23:40.81 Edmond Santa Fe High School

89 0 8145 Iker Ponce FR 00:23:41.17 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

90 0 8138 Mac Leply FR 00:23:54.22 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

91 0 8228 Connor Walker FR 00:23:54.22 Edmond Santa Fe High School

92 0 8280 Bennett Givens JR 00:23:58.47 Moore High School

93 0 8230 Levi West FR 00:24:01.34 Edmond Santa Fe High School

94 0 8139 Charlie Lewis SO 00:24:05.52 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

95 38 8083 Jayden Nowlan SO 00:24:05.57 Classen SAS High School

96 39 8068 Deacon Beedon SO 00:24:09.21 Classen SAS High School

97 0 8124 Benjamin Dennis JR 00:24:09.79 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

98 0 8147 Carter Richardson SO 00:24:11.37 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

99 0 8209 Joshua Harris FR 00:24:20.21 Edmond Santa Fe High School

100 0 8154 Christian Stewart FR 00:24:24.42 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

101 0 8245 Colt Richardson SO 00:24:42.07 Harrah High School

102 0 8128 Rylan Grau JR 00:24:42.12 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

103 (40) 8081 Wesley Mejia SO 00:24:56.25 Classen SAS High School

104 0 8163 Essick Wolf FR 00:24:57.37 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

105 0 8365 Cruz Sanroman JR 00:25:02.89 Westmoore High School

106 (41) 8074 Callum Fairclough FR 00:25:12.15 Classen SAS High School

107 0 8082 Joshua Merrick SO 00:25:19.99 Classen SAS High School

108 0 8085 Brandon Phan SO 00:25:22.44 Classen SAS High School

109 0 8227 Benjamin Thomas FR 00:25:23.25 Edmond Santa Fe High School

110 0 8039 Brady Hutchison FR 00:25:59.43 Cache High School

111 0 8290 Justin Smith 7th 00:26:07.02 Moore High School

112 0 8233 Jagger Williams FR 00:26:11.32 Edmond Santa Fe High School

113 0 8079 Sidarth Krishnan FR 00:26:42.45 Classen SAS High School

114 0 8088 Issac Schoonover FR 00:26:57.10 Classen SAS High School

115 0 8087 Kameo Ross FR 00:27:05.98 Classen SAS High School

116 0 8153 Ethan Solano SO 00:27:15.40 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

117 (42) 8027 Josiah Morrison SO 00:27:27.66 Academy (HS) of Classical Christian Studies

118 0 8206 Phuoc Do FR 00:27:37.32 Edmond Santa Fe High School

119 0 8231 James Wilber FR 00:27:41.70 Edmond Santa Fe High School

120 0 8239 Bryce English FR 00:28:06.31 Harrah High School

121 0 8093 Jafari Trevillion SR 00:28:57.97 Classen SAS High School

122 0 8092 Viktor Teske SO 00:30:41.59 Classen SAS High School

123 0 8084 Cormac Peery JR 00:35:47.57 Classen SAS High School



124 0 8141 Noah McKasson FR 00:35:53.38 Deer Creek (Edmond) High School

125 0 8072 Izaiah Claravall SO 00:36:05.95 Classen SAS High School

Westmoore MS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Moore Junior High 00:09:58 28

2 Westmoore Junior High 00:10:11 51

3 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian 00:10:41 75

Studies

4 Altus Junior High 00:10:55 85

5 Cache Middle School 00:11:05 97

6 Wheeler Middle School (OKC) 00:15:02 179

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Moore Junior High 00:09:58 9 28

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8456 Isabella Alvardo 00:09:26.21 1

 2 2 8466 Lauren Straughn 00:09:33.68 2

 3 7 8465 Hadley Jennings 00:10:14.24 7

 4 8 8459 Harper Edwards 00:10:17.27 8

 5 10 8460 Kaizley Ferrell 00:10:20.09 10

 6 25 8458 Olivia Daniel 00:11:41.60 (25)

 7 28 8463 Avery Gorrell 00:12:14.25 (28)

2 Westmoore Junior High 00:10:11 10 51

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 8489 Mary Patterson 00:09:36.02 3

 2 4 8491 Sloan Seeley 00:09:42.68 4

 3 12 8490 Kalle Reneau 00:10:22.21 12

 4 14 8481 Reese Dean 00:10:26.36 14

 5 18 8480 Harper Brown 00:10:47.76 18

 6 26 8485 Alanna Marks 00:11:42.55 (26)

 7 27 8492 Anna Sommer 00:11:43.77 (27)

3 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies 00:10:41 8 75

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 8379 Adrianna Miles 00:10:08.84 6

 2 11 8380 Elisabeth Robbins 00:10:21.47 11

 3 17 8378 Aubrey Lasecki 00:10:46.20 17

 4 20 8381 Susanna Schmidt 00:10:56.24 20

 5 21 8375 Charlie Bornman 00:11:14.18 21

 6 23 8374 Penelope Blackwell 00:11:25.86 (23)

 7 31 8377 Elsie Karama 00:12:18.44 (31)

4 Altus Junior High 00:10:55 14 85

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 8416 Jozie Jones 00:10:01.52 5

 2 13 8420 Kambrie Loftiss 00:10:22.30 13

 3 16 8424 Isabella Young 00:10:40.74 16

 4 22 8419 Ava Lemus 00:11:19.77 22

 5 29 8417 Livia Julian 00:12:14.27 29

 6 34 8423 Isla Savoy 00:13:05.36 (32)

 7 36 8410 jozelyn Carranza 00:13:46.55 (34)

5 Cache Middle School 00:11:05 5 97

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 8448 Cora Osborn 00:10:19.37 9

 2 15 8446 Mara Hobgood 00:10:34.40 15

 3 19 8445 Jentry Cargill 00:10:48.86 19

 4 24 8444 Riley Bost 00:11:27.83 24



 5 30 8447 Riley Morris 00:12:16.45 30

6 Wheeler Middle School (OKC) 00:15:02 6 179

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 35 8513 Juliana Davila 00:13:21.80 33

 2 43 8511 Anarely Caceres Zaldivar 00:15:04.83 35

 3 44 8512 Yamelix Cardoza 00:15:19.88 36

 4 45 8514 Natalie Gallegos 00:15:37.83 37

 5 46 8510 Devyn Adamson 00:15:48.26 38

 6 48 8517 Aubrey Williams 00:15:52.47 (39)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8456 Isabella Alvardo 8th 00:09:26.21 Moore Junior High

2 2 8466 Lauren Straughn 8th 00:09:33.68 Moore Junior High

3 3 8489 Mary Patterson 7th 00:09:36.02 Westmoore Junior High

4 4 8491 Sloan Seeley 7th 00:09:42.68 Westmoore Junior High

5 5 8416 Jozie Jones 8th 00:10:01.52 Altus Junior High

6 6 8379 Adrianna Miles 6th 00:10:08.84 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

7 7 8465 Hadley Jennings 8th 00:10:14.24 Moore Junior High

8 8 8459 Harper Edwards 7th 00:10:17.27 Moore Junior High

9 9 8448 Cora Osborn 8th 00:10:19.37 Cache Middle School

10 10 8460 Kaizley Ferrell 5th 00:10:20.09 Moore Junior High

11 11 8380 Elisabeth Robbins 7th 00:10:21.47 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

12 12 8490 Kalle Reneau 7th 00:10:22.21 Westmoore Junior High

13 13 8420 Kambrie Loftiss 7th 00:10:22.30 Altus Junior High

14 14 8481 Reese Dean 8th 00:10:26.36 Westmoore Junior High

15 15 8446 Mara Hobgood 7th 00:10:34.40 Cache Middle School

16 16 8424 Isabella Young 8th 00:10:40.74 Altus Junior High

17 17 8378 Aubrey Lasecki 7th 00:10:46.20 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

18 18 8480 Harper Brown 7th 00:10:47.76 Westmoore Junior High

19 19 8445 Jentry Cargill 8th 00:10:48.86 Cache Middle School

20 20 8381 Susanna Schmidt 7th 00:10:56.24 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

21 21 8375 Charlie Bornman 6th 00:11:14.18 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

22 22 8419 Ava Lemus 8th 00:11:19.77 Altus Junior High

23 (23) 8374 Penelope Blackwell 6th 00:11:25.86 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

24 24 8444 Riley Bost 7th 00:11:27.83 Cache Middle School

25 (25) 8458 Olivia Daniel 8th 00:11:41.60 Moore Junior High

26 (26) 8485 Alanna Marks 7th 00:11:42.55 Westmoore Junior High

27 (27) 8492 Anna Sommer 7th 00:11:43.77 Westmoore Junior High

28 (28) 8463 Avery Gorrell 7th 00:12:14.25 Moore Junior High

29 29 8417 Livia Julian 7th 00:12:14.27 Altus Junior High

30 30 8447 Riley Morris 7th 00:12:16.45 Cache Middle School

31 (31) 8377 Elsie Karama 6th 00:12:18.44 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

32 0 8487 Wilhelmina Morrow 8th 00:12:40.80 Westmoore Junior High

33 0 8464 Riley Harvey 7th 00:13:02.84 Moore Junior High

34 (32) 8423 Isla Savoy 7th 00:13:05.36 Altus Junior High

35 33 8513 Juliana Davila 7th 00:13:21.80 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

36 (34) 8410 jozelyn Carranza 6th 00:13:46.55 Altus Junior High

37 0 8421 Ellie Melton 6th 00:13:48.62 Altus Junior High

38 0 8486 Kinnley Mescan 8th 00:13:52.85 Westmoore Junior High

39 0 8411 Monroe Harmen 6th 00:14:13.23 Altus Junior High

40 0 2518 Phoebe Wigham  00:14:13.86 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

41 0 8418 Addyson Lambros 6th 00:14:16.17 Altus Junior High

42 0 8457 Lilly Bradshaw 8th 00:14:42.67 Moore Junior High

43 35 8511 Anarely Caceres Zaldivar 8th 00:15:04.83 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

44 36 8512 Yamelix Cardoza 8th 00:15:19.88 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

45 37 8514 Natalie Gallegos 8th 00:15:37.83 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

46 38 8510 Devyn Adamson 8th 00:15:48.26 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

47 0 8488 Amelia Murry 7th 00:15:49.02 Westmoore Junior High

48 (39) 8517 Aubrey Williams 8th 00:15:52.47 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

49 0 8422 Aubrie Rodriguez 6th 00:16:19.98 Altus Junior High



50 0 8413 Ava Garcia 7th 00:16:34.20 Altus Junior High

51 0 8408 Genesis Araiza 6th 00:16:41.64 Altus Junior High

52 0 8412 Maricela Velasquez 6th 00:17:56.74 Altus Junior High

Westmoore MS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Moore Junior High 00:08:24 26 Wheeler Middle School (OKC) 00:10:26 1

2 Westmoore Junior High 00:08:28 39

3 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian 00:09:02 72

Studies

4 Altus Junior High 00:10:18 115

5 Cache Middle School 00:09:57 121

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Moore Junior High 00:08:24 13 26

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 8474 Brady Jacks 00:08:22.48 3

 2 4 8478 Erbin Vargas 00:08:23.92 4

 3 5 8470 Sawyer Edwards 00:08:24.38 5

 4 6 8471 Wesley Enriquez 00:08:26.28 6

 5 8 8476 Sabastian Matthias 00:08:27.54 8

 6 15 8473 Steele Frymire 00:09:13.95 (15)

 7 21 8467 Tate Butler 00:09:34.26 (21)

2 Westmoore Junior High 00:08:28 15 39

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8504 Garrett Powell 00:07:54.79 1

 2 7 8497 Andrew Goodin 00:08:27.11 7

 3 9 8503 Aiden McCollum 00:08:32.80 9

 4 10 8495 Callaway Boyer 00:08:33.31 10

 5 12 8499 Liam Han 00:08:56.18 12

 6 20 8502 Cohen Leird 00:09:27.88 (20)

 7 22 8494 Beckham Baker 00:09:38.80 (22)

3 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies 00:09:02 11 72

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 8388 Elijah Hart 00:07:57.67 2

 2 16 8403 Ian Riley 00:09:14.62 16

 3 17 8402 Elliot Rhea 00:09:16.02 17

 4 18 8389 isiah Saunders 00:09:20.80 18

 5 19 8406 Mack Sonntag 00:09:23.03 19

 6 25 8400 Jai Paradee 00:09:49.43 (23)

 7 26 8392 Elijah Judkins 00:09:51.76 (24)

4 Altus Junior High 00:10:18 10 115

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 8425 Sawyer Barnett 00:08:54.84 11

 2 13 8429 Levi Gatch 00:08:56.35 13

 3 32 8435 Emmitt Lucio 00:10:18.46 28

 4 46 8428 Matthew Cervantes 00:11:34.00 31

 5 48 8434 Xander Lindley 00:11:46.69 32

 6 50 8440 Henry Paxton 00:12:40.71 (33)

 7 51 8439 Porter Onteeb 00:12:53.21 (34)

5 Cache Middle School 00:09:57 7 121

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 8454 Noa Sawyer 00:09:10.09 14

 2 28 8450 Jim Davis 00:09:56.03 25

 3 29 8452 Bradley File 00:10:02.56 26

 4 31 8455 Karter Taylor 00:10:11.91 27



 5 34 8451 Hudson Doyle 00:10:26.62 29

 6 39 8453 Jacob Jones 00:10:47.05 (30)

 7 54 8449 Daniel Aguilar 00:13:15.55 (35)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8504 Garrett Powell 7th 00:07:54.79 Westmoore Junior High

2 2 8388 Elijah Hart 6th 00:07:57.67 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

3 3 8474 Brady Jacks 7th 00:08:22.48 Moore Junior High

4 4 8478 Erbin Vargas 5th 00:08:23.92 Moore Junior High

5 5 8470 Sawyer Edwards 7th 00:08:24.38 Moore Junior High

6 6 8471 Wesley Enriquez 7th 00:08:26.28 Moore Junior High

7 7 8497 Andrew Goodin 8th 00:08:27.11 Westmoore Junior High

8 8 8476 Sabastian Matthias 5th 00:08:27.54 Moore Junior High

9 9 8503 Aiden McCollum 7th 00:08:32.80 Westmoore Junior High

10 10 8495 Callaway Boyer 8th 00:08:33.31 Westmoore Junior High

11 11 8425 Sawyer Barnett 8th 00:08:54.84 Altus Junior High

12 12 8499 Liam Han 8th 00:08:56.18 Westmoore Junior High

13 13 8429 Levi Gatch 8th 00:08:56.35 Altus Junior High

14 14 8454 Noa Sawyer 8th 00:09:10.09 Cache Middle School

15 (15) 8473 Steele Frymire 6th 00:09:13.95 Moore Junior High

16 16 8403 Ian Riley 5th 00:09:14.62 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

17 17 8402 Elliot Rhea 4th 00:09:16.02 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

18 18 8389 isiah Saunders 8th 00:09:20.80 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

19 19 8406 Mack Sonntag 6th 00:09:23.03 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

20 (20) 8502 Cohen Leird 7th 00:09:27.88 Westmoore Junior High

21 (21) 8467 Tate Butler 7th 00:09:34.26 Moore Junior High

22 (22) 8494 Beckham Baker 8th 00:09:38.80 Westmoore Junior High

23 0 8477 Boyd Purser 7th 00:09:40.68 Moore Junior High

24 0 8508 William Weigle 8th 00:09:45.04 Westmoore Junior High

25 (23) 8400 Jai Paradee 6th 00:09:49.43 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

26 (24) 8392 Elijah Judkins 6th 00:09:51.76 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

27 0 8397 Deacon Marquez 6th 00:09:55.21 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

28 25 8450 Jim Davis 7th 00:09:56.03 Cache Middle School

29 26 8452 Bradley File 7th 00:10:02.56 Cache Middle School

30 0 8496 Tucker Brown 7th 00:10:02.85 Westmoore Junior High

31 27 8455 Karter Taylor 7th 00:10:11.91 Cache Middle School

32 28 8435 Emmitt Lucio 7th 00:10:18.46 Altus Junior High

33 0 8523 Alejandro Robles 8th 00:10:26.03 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

34 29 8451 Hudson Doyle 7th 00:10:26.62 Cache Middle School

35 0 8407 Robert Micah Thompson 6th 00:10:29.05 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

36 0 8395 Luca Lombardo 7th 00:10:29.32 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

37 0 8472 Lukas Freeman 7th 00:10:29.58 Moore Junior High

38 0 8507 Caleb Thompson 8th 00:10:44.58 Westmoore Junior High

39 (30) 8453 Jacob Jones 7th 00:10:47.05 Cache Middle School

40 0 8479 Garrett Yancey 7th 00:10:50.41 Moore Junior High

41 0 8468 Jordan Earley 7th 00:10:51.34 Moore Junior High

42 0 8475 Julian Mallet 5th 00:10:52.42 Moore Junior High

43 0 8498 Titus Graf 8th 00:11:09.79 Westmoore Junior High

44 0 8493 Aiden Atnip 7th 00:11:21.08 Westmoore Junior High

45 0 8391 Jett Johnson 6th 00:11:21.36 Academy (JH) of Classical Christian Studies

46 31 8428 Matthew Cervantes 6th 00:11:34.00 Altus Junior High

47 0 8505 Joel Smiley 7th 00:11:36.97 Westmoore Junior High

48 32 8434 Xander Lindley 7th 00:11:46.69 Altus Junior High

49 0 8509 Brycen Witcher 7th 00:12:28.94 Westmoore Junior High

50 (33) 8440 Henry Paxton 7th 00:12:40.71 Altus Junior High

51 (34) 8439 Porter Onteeb 7th 00:12:53.21 Altus Junior High

52 0 8432 Javani Lemus 7th 00:12:58.78 Altus Junior High

53 0 8469 Andrew Edwards 8th 00:13:00.41 Moore Junior High

54 (35) 8449 Daniel Aguilar 7th 00:13:15.55 Cache Middle School

55 0 8500 Nathaniel Higgins 7th 00:13:32.69 Westmoore Junior High



56 0 8409 Ryker Kirouac 6th 00:13:39.05 Altus Junior High

57 0 8442 Henry Taylor 6th 00:13:49.85 Altus Junior High


